


BB

2324-01-DPL5103 Ekosistem Lahan Basah Daftar Hadir 2324-01-

DPL5103

Sessions Add session Report Import Export Status set Temporary users

Sessions Group: 2324-01-DPL5103 Kelas A All All past Months Weeks Days

# Date Time Type Description Actions

1 Thu 24 Aug 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A
196606251993031001; Dr. Ir. Bakri, M.P.

2 Thu 31 Aug 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A
196606251993031001; Dr. Ir. Bakri, M.P.

3 Thu 7 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A
196606251993031001; Dr. Ir. Bakri, M.P.

4 Thu 14 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A
196606251993031001; Dr. Ir. Bakri, M.P.

5 Thu 21 Sep 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A
196606251993031001; Dr. Ir. Bakri, M.P.

6 Thu 5 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

197510092001121004; Dr. Muhammad

Hendri, S.T., M.Si.

7 Thu 12 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

197510092001121004; Dr. Muhammad

Hendri, S.T., M.Si.

8 Thu 19 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

197510092001121004; Dr. Muhammad

Hendri, S.T., M.Si.

9 Thu 26 Oct 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

197510092001121004; Dr. Muhammad

Hendri, S.T., M.Si.

5 Bakri Bakri 
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# Date Time Type Description Actions

10 Thu 2 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

197510092001121004; Dr. Muhammad

Hendri, S.T., M.Si.

11 Thu 9 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

196209091985031006;  Prof. Dr. Ir. H. Rujito

Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr.

12 Thu 16 Nov 2023 7:30AM - 10AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

196209091985031006;  Prof. Dr. Ir. H. Rujito

Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr.

13 Thu 23 Nov 2023 1PM - 3:30PM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

196209091985031006;  Prof. Dr. Ir. H. Rujito

Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr.

14 Sat 25 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

196209091985031006;  Prof. Dr. Ir. H. Rujito

Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr.

15 Wed 29 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

196209091985031006;  Prof. Dr. Ir. H. Rujito

Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr.

16 Thu 30 Nov 2023 8AM - 10:30AM
Group: 2324-01-

DPL5103 Kelas A

196209091985031006;  Prof. Dr. Ir. H. Rujito

Agus Suwignyo, M.Agr.
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